



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Bid #09-017, CTC Rural Roads Improvement Program, FY09
Wednesday, June 03, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

VENDOR: *Sanders Brothers Construction*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 44,260. ⁰⁰
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 8,105. ⁰⁰
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 100,905. ⁰⁰
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 53,336. ⁰⁰
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 46,775. ⁰⁰
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 80,895. ⁰⁰
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 233,526. ⁰⁰
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 64,625. ⁰⁰
Performance Bond	\$ 15,000. ⁰⁰
Total Base Bid Cost	\$ 719,427.⁰⁰
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 10.25
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 19,000. ⁰⁰
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.50
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.75
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.50
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 10.00
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 150.00

VENDOR: *Powden Construction*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 69,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 30,150. ⁰⁰
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 251,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 90,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 74,500. ⁰⁰
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 24,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 352,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 101,300. ⁰⁰
Performance Bond	\$ 5,000. ⁰⁰
Total Base Bid Cost	\$ 1,098,350.⁰⁰
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 10.00
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 20.00
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.50
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$ 1.00
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.50
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 5.00
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 110.00

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESSED BY: *[Signature]*



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Bid #09-017, CTC Rural Roads Improvement Program, FY09
Wednesday, June 03, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

(2)

VENDOR: *Boss Ravins*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 31,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 13,250. ⁰⁰
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 104,700. ⁰⁰
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 41,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 32,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 52,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 174,177. ⁰⁰
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 44,400. ⁰⁰
Performance Bond	\$ Incl.
Total Base Bid Cost	\$498,327.⁰⁰
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 15.00
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 15.00
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.35
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.60
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.35
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 5.00
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 100.00

VENDOR: *Weaver Co., Inc.*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$37,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 13,800. ⁰⁰
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$108,600. ⁰⁰
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 38,000. ⁰⁰
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 32,900. ⁰⁰
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 57,700. ⁰⁰
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$180,600. ⁰⁰
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 48,800. ⁰⁰
Performance Bond	\$ 5,000. ⁰⁰
Total Base Bid Cost	\$522,500.⁰⁰
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 11.00
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 18.00
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.32
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.59
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.32
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 4.28
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 107.00

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESSED BY: *[Signature]*



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Bid #09-017, CTC Rural Roads Improvement Program, FY09
Wednesday, June 03, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

VENDOR: C.L. Benton & Sons

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 53,400.00
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 27,300.00
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 157,575.00
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 64,218.00
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 53,977.00
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 88,357.00
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 235,774.00
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 70,400.00
Performance Bond	\$ 7,502.00
Total Base Bid Cost	\$ 757,637.00
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 4.00
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 16.00
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.33
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.61
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.33
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 4.40
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 110.00

VENDOR: Palmetto Corp of Conway

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 26,308.44
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 11,269.76
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 102,171.10
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 38,069.70
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 31,129.75
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 53,254.04
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 156,408.22
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 39,270.13
Performance Bond	\$ 4,533.21
Total Base Bid Cost	\$ 462,413.75
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 13.00
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 15.00
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.32
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.63
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$ 4.00
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 13.00
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 70.00

OPENED BY: [Signature]

WITNESSED BY: [Signature]



Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Bid #09-017, CTC Rural Roads Improvement Program, FY09
Wednesday, June 03, 2009 at 3:30 PM Eastern Time

VENDOR: *Southern Asphalt*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 36,292 ¹⁶
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 13,819 ⁴¹
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 114,463 ⁶³
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 39,328 ¹¹
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 33,802 ⁰⁰
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 58,789 ⁰⁹
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 77,758 ⁸⁴
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 45,161 ⁸²
Performance Bond	\$ 6,200 ⁰⁰
Total Base Bid Cost ▶	\$ 525,615⁰⁶
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 15.50
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 21.50
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.32
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.60
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.32
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 4.32
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 105.00

VENDOR: *Stone Construction*

Item Description	Extended Price
Base Bid Cost Figures (pages 4-5)	
Segment 1: Wyndham Road	\$ 33,599 ⁵⁰
Segment 2: Leisure Lane	\$ 13,499 ⁷⁸
Segment 3, Old Waccamaw Drive	\$ 118,235 ⁰⁴
Segment 4: Spanish Moss Drive	\$ 43,922 ⁷⁴
Segment 5: Sophia Lane	\$ 35,444 ⁹²
Segment 6: Hayfield Road	\$ 64,171 ⁰⁰
Segment 7: Crow Hill Drive	\$ 99,297 ⁷⁰
Segment 8: Carnell Loop	\$ 48,976 ⁰⁹
Performance Bond	\$ 8,500 ⁰⁰
Total Base Bid Cost ▶	\$ 557,136⁹⁰
Fill Soil, per Ton placed (Line 5)	\$ 5.50
Muck and Fill, 1000 CuYd as needed (Line 6)	\$ 6.50
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Single) per linear foot	\$.40
Pavement Markings: Center Line (Double) per linear foot	\$.65
Pavement Markings: Edge Line per linear foot	\$.40
Pavement Markings: Stop Line per linear foot	\$ 4.10
Pavement Markings: Turn Arrow Indicators per each	\$ 110.00

OPENED BY: *[Signature]*

WITNESSED BY: *[Signature]*

